
Violin

ppp

o

q = ca.52

pp

p

mp

10

Violin

mf f sf mp

p mf

17

f

mf

sf

f mf

p

23

fff ff sff pp mf

q = 62 q = 62rit. 

29

p mf mf f mf f

36

mf f mf pp mp mf mp p

41

mf p pp mp

48

pp ppp mp ff f

rit. 

q = 72

55

sf ff f mp f mf

60

4

4

8

4

4

4

6

4

4

4

4

4

6

4

4

4

6

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

5

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

5

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

3

4

5

4

5

4

3

4

4

4

6

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

&

∑

√

Mohsen Kushki

(2013)       

NRem.1

rem and nonrem, kwv.11

&

∑ ∑

U

g
l
i
s
s
.

&

pizz.

Æ
√

arco

&

> >

> >

&

'

>

U

∑ ∑ ∑

pizz.

.

>

∑

&

arco

U
3

&

gliss.

&

2

∑

&

U

U

&

.

>

.

∑

U

6

Œ

˙
™

w w w w w w w

‰

œ
™
˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

Ó

W#

˙#
˙

˙#

˙

˙#
˙

˙#

˙

˙# ™
˙
™

œ

J

‰ Ó
™ ˙# ™ œn

˙
œ œ

w#
w

w#
w

wn

œ# œ
˙
™ œ w ™

œ

œ

j ‰ Œ Ó

œ
œ

œb
™
w

œ

J

‰ Ó

‰

œ

œ#

j
œ

œ#

œ#

œn œ
œ ˙ œ

˙#
œ#

œ
œ
™

œ

˙#

œ

œ#
œ
™

œ#

˙n
œ#

œn
œ w

˙ ™

æ

æ

æ

æ

w

æ

æ

æ

æ

˙b

æ

æ

æ

æ

wb

æ

æ

æ

æ

˙
™

œb

œ
œ

œ

œ œn w
w

œb
œb

˙b
™

Œ

œb
œb

wb

œb

æ

æ

æ

æ

˙b

æ

æ

æ

æ

wb
œ ™

œ

j

˙#
˙

œ
œ

œ
œ
˙

œ
œ
œ
˙

œ

J

œ#
œ
™

œ
œ# ™

œ#
œ#
œn

œn œb
œ œb

œ œb

œ
™

œ œb

œn

œ
œ# œn

J

‰



q = 72

65

74

mf mp f sf f mf

84

f sf

f

q = 72

87

mf p f mf f sf f

92

mf f mf

99

mp mf mp

105

p pp ppp

rit. 

110

3

4

4

4

2

4

5

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

5

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

5

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

5

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&

∑

3 2

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&

.

3

3

5

5 3 3

3

&

3

&

arco

> gliss.

3

&

&

&

U

œ

œ

œ
œ#

œb

œn
œ# œn

œn
œ
œ# œn

œn ™

œb

œ#

œn ™

œn

œ#

œn

œn

œb

œ œb

J

œ œb
œ
œ#

œ#

œn œb

œ
™
œb

œb

œn
œn

œ
™

œb
œ#

œ
™
œ œ

œ#

œ

œ œ
œn

œb

œ
™

œ w

Œ

œ ™

œ#

œ

œn
™

‰

œ

J

œb

œ

œ œb ˙ ™
‰

œ ™

˙# ™

˙ œ

˙# ™

œb

œ
˙
™

œn

œ#

˙<#>

œb

œ
œ

˙# ™
Œ

˙#
™

Œ

œ

˙# ™

œb

œ
˙
™

œn

œ#

˙<#>

œb

œ
œ

˙#

œ

˙#
™

œb

œ
˙ ™

œn

œ#

˙<#>

œb

œ
œ

˙#
™

Œ

˙#
™

Œ

œ#
™

œ

j

˙

w

Violin

Violin

2


